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TATA

September 28, 2023

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Dalal Street Bandra (E)

Mumbai-400001 Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: 500770 Symbol: TATACHEM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated September 27, 2023, received from our RTA
— TSR Consultants Private Limited (TCPL) regarding loss of share certificates of the
Company.

Also please find enclosed intimation letter dated September 28, 2023, received from
TCPL regarding duplicate share certificates of the Company. Pursuant to the SEBI
Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter
of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of
necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited
Digitally signed

RAJIVM  byRAIVM
CHANDAN

CHANDAN Dpate: 2023.09.28

15:26:20 +05'30"

Rajiv Chandan
Chief General Counsel
& Company Secretary

Encl: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001

Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIM @ L24239MH1939PLC002893



EEBLE CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Date :-27/09/2023
Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately 1if they are 1in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatel[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of
the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to
issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Shares of Rs. 10.00/- Certificate Distinctive Nos.
Holders) each No.

C1A0036683 | ALKA WASON, PARVEEN WASON 10 B7464369 114782028-114782037
10 B7464370 114782038-114782047
10 B7464371 114782048-114782057
25 C3273070 88795564-88795588
25 C3688147 108395564-108395588

C1K0022759 | KAILAS PRAHLADDAS PATEL 20 B5206057 22193249-22193268
20 C2309392 28034038-28034057
20 C2488352 44726773-44726792

Date :- 27/09/2023

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m



mailto:csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in
https://www.tcplindia.co.in

EEBLE CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

BSE LIMITED Date :- 27/09/2023
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET

FORT

MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

INDIA

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for
attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us
immediately 1if they are 1in a position to give wus information relating to any
transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m
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NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of
the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities
has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a
claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the
Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,else the Company will proceed to issue
duplicate certificate([s] without further intimation.

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Shares of Rs. 10.00/- Certificate Distinctive Nos.
Holders) each No.

C1A0036683 | ALKA WASON, PARVEEN WASON 10 B7464369 114782028-114782037
10 B7464370 114782038-114782047
10 B7464371 114782048-114782057
25 C3273070 88795564-88795588
25 C3688147 108395564-108395588

C1K0022759 | KAILAS PRAHLADDAS PATEL 20 B5206057 22193249-22193268
20 C2309392 28034038-28034057
20 C2488352 44726773-44726792

Date :- 27/09/2023

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1stFloor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 81 0811 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m



mailto:csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in
https://www.tcplindia.co.in

SE L CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

Date : 28/09/2023
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE
24, HOMI MODY STREET,
FORT
MUMBAI
400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share
certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated
January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No Issue Date = Name Of New No of Distinctive Distinctive
Shareholder Certificate | share(s) nos From nos To

C1S0114497 | 28-09-2023 | SANJEEV 1632607 22 87293879 87293900
RATTANMANI

C1S0114497 | 28-09-2023 | SANJEEV 1632608 22 106893879 106893900
RATTANMANI

C1S0078284 | 28-09-2023 | SANJEEV RATTAN 1632609 25 92839937 92839961
MANI

C1S0078284 | 28-09-2023 | SANJEEV RATTAN 1632610 25 93251293 93251317
MANI

C150078284 | 28-09-2023 | SANJEEV RATTAN 1632611 25 112439937 112439961
MANI

C150078284 | 28-09-2023 | SANJEEV RATTAN 1632612 25 112851293 112851317
MANI

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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C1v0022402

28-09-2023

VIRJI G
JOBANPUTRA
JAYSHREE V
JOBANPUTRA

1632613

18

49110751

49110768

C1D0021631

28-09-2023

DEVIKA
CHITTIAPPA RAO
JAYARAMA
RAGUNATHA RAO

1632614

20

125891

125910

C1D0021631

28-09-2023

DEVIKA
CHITTIAPPA RAO
JAYARAMA
RAGUNATHA RAO

1632615

50

21094328

21094377

C1D0021631

28-09-2023

DEVIKA
CHITTIAPPA RAO
JAYARAMA
RAGUNATHA RAO

1632616

50

38082591

38082640

C1D0021631

28-09-2023

DEVIKA
CHITTIAPPA RAO
JAYARAMA
RAGUNATHA RAO

1632617

30

38082641

38082670

C1B0036563

28-09-2023

BEENA PATEL

1632618

25

88998964

88998988

C1B0036563

28-09-2023

BEENA PATEL

1632619

25

108598964

108598988

C1v0024169

28-09-2023

VIRJI G
JOBANPUTRA
JAYSHREE V
JOBANPUTRA

1632620

35690344

35690344

C1v0024169

28-09-2023

VIRII G
JOBANPUTRA
JAYSHREE V
JOBANPUTRA

1632621

44493306

44493306

C1v0026209

28-09-2023

VIRJI GANGIJI
JOBANPUTRA
JAYSHREE VIRIJI
JOBANPUTRA

1632622

30

18800308

18800337

C150026657

28-09-2023

SUNJOO P JHAVERI
PRAVIN P JHAVERI

1632623

13

82520859

82520871

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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C1S0026657

28-09-2023

SUNJOO P JHAVERI
PRAVIN P JHAVERI

1632624

13

102120859

102120871

C1S0026657

28-09-2023

SUNJOO P JHAVERI
PRAVIN P JHAVERI

1632625

25

92948121

92948145

C1S0026657

28-09-2023

SUNJOO P JHAVERI
PRAVIN P JHAVERI

1632626

25

92948146

92948170

C1S0026657

28-09-2023

SUNJOO P JHAVERI
PRAVIN P JHAVERI

1632627

25

112548121

112548145

C1S0026657

28-09-2023

SUNJOO P JHAVERI
PRAVIN P JHAVERI

1632628

25

112548146

112548170

C1M0020717

28-09-2023

MORESHWAR
YADAV
PURANDARE
PRABHAKAR
RAGHUNATH
PURANDARE

1632629

11580472

11580474

C1M0020717

28-09-2023

MORESHWAR
YADAV
PURANDARE
PRABHAKAR
RAGHUNATH
PURANDARE

1632630

22457361

22457361

C1M0020717

28-09-2023

MORESHWAR
YADAV
PURANDARE
PRABHAKAR
RAGHUNATH
PURANDARE

1632631

59318735

59318736

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For TSR Consultants Private Limited

sd/-

NEHA KOYANDE

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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