

September 28, 2023

The General Manager Corporate Relations Department BSE Limited Dalal Street Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: **500770** National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: **TATACHEM**

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated September 27, 2023, received from our RTA – TSR Consultants Private Limited (TCPL) regarding loss of share certificates of the Company.

Also please find enclosed intimation letter dated September 28, 2023, received from TCPL regarding duplicate share certificates of the Company. Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan Chief General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl: as above



Date :-27/09/2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Plot No.c-1, G-Block
IFB Centre
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra
India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



NOTICE

Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint	Shares of Rs. 10.00/-	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
	Holders)	each	No.	
C1A0036683	ALKA WASON, PARVEEN WASON	10	B7464369	114782028-114782037
		10	B7464370	114782038-114782047
		10	B7464371	114782048-114782057
		25	C3273070	88795564-88795588
		25	C3688147	108395564-108395588
C1K0022759	KAILAS PRAHLADDAS PATEL	20	B5206057	22193249-22193268
		20	C2309392	28034038-28034057
		20	C2488352	44726773-44726792

Date :- 27/09/2023

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



BSE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET
FORT
MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA
INDIA
400001

Date :- 27/09/2023

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



NOTICE

Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint	Shares of Rs. 10.00/-	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
	Holders)	each	No.	
C1A0036683	ALKA WASON, PARVEEN WASON	10	B7464369	114782028-114782037
		10	B7464370	114782038-114782047
		10	B7464371	114782048-114782057
		25	C3273070	88795564-88795588
		25	C3688147	108395564-108395588
C1K0022759	KAILAS PRAHLADDAS PATEL	20	B5206057	22193249-22193268
		20	C2309392	28034038-28034057
		20	C2488352	44726773-44726792

Date :- 27/09/2023

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Date: 28/09/2023

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI 400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT: TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of Shareholder	New Certificate	No of share(s)	Distinctive nos From	Distinctive nos To
C1S0114497	28-09-2023	SANJEEV RATTANMANI	1632607	22	87293879	87293900
C1S0114497	28-09-2023	SANJEEV RATTANMANI	1632608	22	106893879	106893900
C1S0078284	28-09-2023	SANJEEV RATTAN MANI	1632609	25	92839937	92839961
C1S0078284	28-09-2023	SANJEEV RATTAN MANI	1632610	25	93251293	93251317
C1S0078284	28-09-2023	SANJEEV RATTAN MANI	1632611	25	112439937	112439961
C1S0078284	28-09-2023	SANJEEV RATTAN MANI	1632612	25	112851293	112851317

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in



Total Solutions Repository

C1V0022402	28-09-2023	VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA JAYSHREE V JOBANPUTRA	1632613	18	49110751	49110768
C1D0021631	28-09-2023	DEVIKA CHITTIAPPA RAO JAYARAMA RAGUNATHA RAO	1632614	20	125891	125910
C1D0021631	28-09-2023	DEVIKA CHITTIAPPA RAO JAYARAMA RAGUNATHA RAO	1632615	50	21094328	21094377
C1D0021631	28-09-2023	DEVIKA CHITTIAPPA RAO JAYARAMA RAGUNATHA RAO	1632616	50	38082591	38082640
C1D0021631	28-09-2023	DEVIKA CHITTIAPPA RAO JAYARAMA RAGUNATHA RAO	1632617	30	38082641	38082670
C1B0036563	28-09-2023	BEENA PATEL	1632618	25	88998964	88998988
C1B0036563	28-09-2023	BEENA PATEL	1632619	25	108598964	108598988
C1V0024169	28-09-2023	VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA JAYSHREE V JOBANPUTRA	1632620	1	35690344	35690344
C1V0024169	28-09-2023	VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA JAYSHREE V JOBANPUTRA	1632621	1	44493306	44493306
C1V0026209	28-09-2023	VIRJI GANGJI JOBANPUTRA JAYSHREE VIRJI JOBANPUTRA	1632622	30	18800308	18800337
C1S0026657	28-09-2023	SUNJOO P JHAVERI PRAVIN P JHAVERI	1632623	13	82520859	82520871

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.



Total Solutions Repository

C1S0026657	28-09-2023	SUNJOO P JHAVERI PRAVIN P JHAVERI	1632624	13	102120859	102120871
C1S0026657	28-09-2023	SUNJOO P JHAVERI PRAVIN P JHAVERI	1632625	25	92948121	92948145
C1S0026657	28-09-2023	SUNJOO P JHAVERI PRAVIN P JHAVERI	1632626	25	92948146	92948170
C1S0026657	28-09-2023	SUNJOO P JHAVERI PRAVIN P JHAVERI	1632627	25	112548121	112548145
C1S0026657	28-09-2023	SUNJOO P JHAVERI PRAVIN P JHAVERI	1632628	25	112548146	112548170
C1M0020717	28-09-2023	MORESHWAR YADAV PURANDARE PRABHAKAR RAGHUNATH PURANDARE	1632629	3	11580472	11580474
C1M0020717	28-09-2023	MORESHWAR YADAV PURANDARE PRABHAKAR RAGHUNATH PURANDARE	1632630	1	22457361	22457361
C1M0020717	28-09-2023	MORESHWAR YADAV PURANDARE PRABHAKAR RAGHUNATH PURANDARE	1632631	2	59318735	59318736

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Consultants Private Limited
Sd/-

NEHA KOYANDE

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED